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CALENDÁRIO DE JOGOS

 1

CAMPEONATO DISTRITAL DE JUNIORES "D" (INFANTIS) - FUTEBOL 9

6

7

8

9

10

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

760.01.001

760.01.002

760.01.003

760.01.004

760.01.005

760.01.006

760.01.007

760.01.008

760.01.009

760.01.010

760.01.011

760.01.012

760.01.013

760.01.014

760.01.015

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

 0075

 5406

 0260

 3072

 1007

 5017

 3072

 0075

 0260

 0260

 5017

 5406

 1007

 3072

 0075

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

A.D. "OS LIMIANOS"

ATLÉTICO ARCOS A.D.

C.D. CERVEIRA "A"

A.R.C. GUILHADESES

S.C. VIANENSE

ACADEMIA P. LIMA "A"

A.R.C. GUILHADESES

A.D. "OS LIMIANOS"

C.D. CERVEIRA "A"

C.D. CERVEIRA "A"

ACADEMIA P. LIMA "A"

ATLÉTICO ARCOS A.D.

S.C. VIANENSE

A.R.C. GUILHADESES

A.D. "OS LIMIANOS"

 3072

 1007

 5017

 0260

 0075

 5406

 1007

 5017

 5406

 1007

 3072

 0075

 5017

 5406

 0260

A.R.C. GUILHADESES

S.C. VIANENSE

ACADEMIA P. LIMA "A"

C.D. CERVEIRA "A"

A.D. "OS LIMIANOS"

ATLÉTICO ARCOS A.D.

S.C. VIANENSE

ACADEMIA P. LIMA "A"

ATLÉTICO ARCOS A.D.

S.C. VIANENSE

A.R.C. GUILHADESES

A.D. "OS LIMIANOS"

ACADEMIA P. LIMA "A"

ATLÉTICO ARCOS A.D.

C.D. CERVEIRA "A"

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

05/05/2018

12/05/2018

19/05/2018

26/05/2018

31/05/2018

07/04/2018

14/04/2018

21/04/2018

25/04/2018

28/04/2018

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

1

2

3

4

5

760.01.016

760.01.017

760.01.018

760.01.019

760.01.020

760.01.021

760.01.022

760.01.023

760.01.024

760.01.025

760.01.026

760.01.027

760.01.028

760.01.029

760.01.030

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
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-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

2.ªFASE/SÉRIE "A"

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00


